GANO - Nipple outside
Galvanized steel - Pull ring edge
Nipple GANO is an spot welded nipple with pull ring
edge/straight edge. The nipple fits on the outside of
our pipes and parts and is used when adapting pipe
lengths. Made of galvanised steel, with wall
thickness 0.75 - 1.0 mm, depending on diameter. For
larger diameters ask for quotation. Length = 100 mm
GANO - Nipple outside
Art.no Ø (mm) L (mm) Weight (kg)
GANO-080 80 100 0,25
GANO-100 100 100 0,25
GANO-120 120 100 0,3
GANO-125 125 100 0,3
GANO-140 140 100 0,35
GANO-150 150 100 0,4
GANO-160 160 100 0,4
GANO-180 180 100 0,45
GANO-200 200 100 0,55
GANO-225 225 100 0,6
GANO-250 250 100 0,6
GANO-300 300 100 0,8
GANO-315 315 100 0,8
GANO-350 350 0.9
GANO-350 (1) 350 100 *
GANO-400 400 100 1,05
GANO-450 450 100 *
GANO-500 500 100 *
GANO-550 550 100 *
GANO-600 600 100 *
LAJAC AB WWW.LAJAC.SE MASKINGATAN 10 702 86 ÖREBRO TEL: 019 32 00 87 INFO@LAJAC.SE